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Position

Pub Administrator/Guardian/Cons
Case Management Technician Il
Case Management Technician Il
Case Management Technician Il
Accounting Supervisor

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk |l

Account Clerk |l

Assistant P
Ad/Guardian/Conservator

Other Positions Held County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Public Administrator
Public Administrator
Public Administrator
Public Administrator
Public Administrator
Public Administrator
Public Administrator
Public Administrator

Public Administrator

Total Wages

$95,567
$49,363
$46,643
$41,323
$38,585
$30,586
$26,281
$25,369

$0



