	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Pub Administrator/Guardian/Cons		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$95,567
2.	Case Management Technician III		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$49,363
3.	Case Management Technician III		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$46,643
4.	Case Management Technician II		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$41,323
5.	Accounting Supervisor		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$38,585
6.	Account Clerk III		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$30,586
7.	Account Clerk II		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$26,281
8.	Account Clerk II		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$25,369
9.	Assistant P Ad/Guardian/Conservator		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$0